BelloCell® Single-Use
Bioreactor with
BelloStage™ Cell
Culture Device
BelloCell® Single-Use Bioreactor with BelloStage™ Cell Culture Device
2
The Cradle for Your Cells
BelloCell® is a cost-effective, single-use, benchtop bioreactor system capable of supporting high density culture of anchorage-dependent or adherent cells. It

• Direct Heat & Air Jacket
 - Fast and uniform heating
 - Rapid temperature recovery without overshoot
 - Air jacket improves chamber stability
• O2 Sensor (for suppressed O2 Model)
 - Long life
 - Stable output signal
 - No influence from CO2
• CO2 Sensor
 - BelloStage® and CO2 Incubator Combination
 - Single-beam, dual-wavelength IR sensor is drift-free
CelCulture® CO2 Incubators IR Sensor Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Description
Item Code Model Item Code Model
2170034 CCL-050B-8 2170054 CCL-050B-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon (Without Decon Pump)
2170002 CCL-170B-8 2170004 CCL-170B-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon
2170068 CCL-170B-8-NF 2170075 CCL-170B-9-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon (No ULPA Filter)
2170058 CCL-240B-8 2170060 CCL-240B-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon
2170069 CCL-240B-8-NF 2170079 CCL-240B-9-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon (No ULPA Filter)
CelCulture® CO2 Incubators Suppressed O2 Models with Stainless Steel Chamber
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Description
Item Code Model Item Code Model
2170055 CCL-050T-8 2170056 CCL-050T-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon (Without Decon Pump)
2170047 CCL-170T-8 2170048 CCL-170T-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon
2170070 CCL-170T-8-NF 2170076 CCL-170T-9-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon (No ULPA Filter)
2170061 CCL-240T-8 2170062 CCL-240T-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon
2170071 CCL-240T-8-NF 2170080 CCL-240T-9-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon (No ULPA Filter)
 - Auto-zeroing
• SmartSense™ Microcontroller Interface
 - Intuitive, fully equipped control and monitoring system
BelloCell® Single-Use Bioreactor with BelloStage™ Cell Culture Device
18
CelCulture® CO2 Incubator with Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet
The Esco CelCulture® CO2 incubator is also available with stainless steel exterior with the same superior features.
Features:
• Corrosion Resistant Surface
• Meets Pharmaceutical and Clinical Laboratory Requirements
• HPA-validated 90°C overnight moist heat decontamination cycle
• ISO Class 5 cleanliness via ULPA Filter System
• Available in 50 L, 170 L and 240 L sizes
IR SENSOR MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR CABINET
Models Item Code Description
CCL-050B-8-SS 2170128 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without
Decon Pump)
CCL-170B-8-SS 2170065 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-SS 2170137 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050B-9-SS 2170176
CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without
Decon Pump)
CCL-170B-9-SS 2170177 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-SS 2170140 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Ordering Information
SUPPRESSED O2 MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR CABINET
Models Item Code Description
CCL-050T-8-SS 2170171 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
(Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170T-8-SS 2170129 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-8-SS 2170138 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050T-9-SS 2170178
CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without
Decon Pump)
CCL-170T-9-SS 2170179 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-9-SS 2170141 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
19
CelCulture® CO2 Incubator with Cooling System
Esco CelCulture® CO2 Incubator with Integrated Cooling System provides solution for
highly specialized application. The integrated cooling system allows studies of samples
that requires temperature at/or below ambient temperature.
Features:
• Wider temperature range of 8°C below ambient to 60°C above ambient
• Highly efficient, environment friendly Peltier Cooling System
• Constructed using electrogalvanized with ISOCIDE™ powder-coating to eliminate
99.9% of surface bacteria within 24 hours of exposure
• Complete contamination control methods
 - 90°C Validated Moist Heat Decontamination Cycle
 - ULPA Filter
 - 0.2 μm inlet filter
• Available in 170 L and 240 L sizes
GUIDE TO MODELS, CelCulture® CO2 Incubators with Cooling System
IR Sensor Model With Stainless Steel Chamber
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Description
Item Code Model Item Code Model
2170101 CCL-170B-8-P 2170115 CCL-170B-9-P CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System
2170116  CCL-240B-8-P  2170266 CCL-240B-9-P CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System
Suppressed O2 Models with Stainless Steel Chamber
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Description
Item Code Model Item Code Model
2170112 CCL-170T-8-P 2170153 CCL-170T-9-P CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR sensor, CO2 control, O2 control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System
2170267 CCL-240T-8-P 2170268 CCL-240T-9-P CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System
cGMP Scale Out Strategy
Esco Healthcare facilitates seamless technology transfer, scaling out
from research-use-only applications to GLP toxicology studies and
cGMP/GMP production, transitioning efficiently from BelloStage®/